AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO: Faviola Lopez 463 Tahoma Street Mount Vernon, WA 98273

Filed for Record at Request of All City Escrow, Inc.



8/30/2010 Page

1 of

1 4:01PM

Escrow Number: 10-0141	
130343-5	
LAND TITLE OF SKAGIT COUNTY Statutory Wa	arranty Deed
	·
Assessor's Tax Parcel Number(s): 4948-000-149-00	00/P127251
and the second of the second o	
THE GRANTOR The Quadrant Corporation, a Wa TEN DOLLARS AND OTHER GOOD AND VALUABLE warrants to Faviola Lopez, a married woman, as her situated in the County of Skagit, State of Washington.	E CONSIDERATION in hand paid, conveys and
Y OT 140 WILL AT OF CIZ A CET HECHY AND CANYLLOL	ONLY/DILAGE 2) 2 AG DED DI AT DECODDED ON
LOT 149, "PLAT OF SKAGIT HIGHLANDS DIVISI- JANUARY 17, 2008, UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE NO WASHINGTON.	
SITUATE IM THE CITY OF MOUNT VERNON, CO	UNTY OF SKAGIT, STATE OF WASHINGTON.
	,
Subject to: ALL EASEMENTS, RESTRICTIONS, RESER AGREEMENTS OF RECORD IE ANY, DEI NUMBER: 130343-S. READ AND APPROVED	VATIONS, CONDITIONS COVENANTS AND INEATED IN Land Title Company ORDER
Dated August 26, 2010	
The Quadrant Corporation	SKAGIT COUNTY WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX
	AUG 3 0 2010
By: Phillip Greene, Reg. Transaction Manager	Amount Paid \$ 3 460,68 Skagit Co. Treasurer By ANAM Deputy
STATE OF Washington }	
County of King	SS:
I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that	Phillip Greene
- -	is the person who appeared before
me, and said person acknowledged that She/He	signed this instrument, on oath stated that She/He
is authorized to execute the instrument and acknowledge	
	Irant Corporation
to be the free and voluntary act of such party(ies) for the	ie uses and purposes mentioned in this instrument.
Dated: 8910	too HM Xw d) from
THE TROPE	-13 (1 1
	Public in and for the State of Washington
	Ing at Maple Valley ppointment expires: 3/09/2014